
Governor

Roy Cooper DEM

20301 Mail Service Center 919-814-2000

Raleigh, NC  27699

www.governor.nc.gov

Lieutenant Governor

Mark Robinson REP

20401 Mail Service Center 919-814-3680

Raleigh, NC  27699

www.ltgov.nc.gov

Attorney General

Josh Stein DEM

9001 Mail Service Center 919-716-6400

Raleigh, NC  27699

www.ncdoj.gov

Auditor

Beth A. Wood DEM

20601 Mail Service Center 919-807-7500

Raleigh, NC  27699

www.auditor.nc.gov

Commissioner of Agriculture

Steve Troxler REP

1001 Mail Service Center 919-707-3000

Raleigh, NC  27699

www.ncagr.gov

Commissioner of Insurance

Mike Causey REP

1201 Mail Service Center 855-408-1212

Raleigh, NC  27699

commissioner@ncdoi.gov

www.ncdoi.gov

Commissioner of Labor

Josh Dobson REP

1101 Mail Service Center 800-625-2267

Raleigh, NC  27699

commissioners.office@labor.nc.gov

www.nclabor.com

Secretary of State

Elaine F. Marshall DEM

PO Box 29622 919-814-5400

Raleigh, NC  27626

www.sosnc.gov

Superintendent of Public Instruction

Catherine Truitt REP

6301 Mail Service Center 984-236-2100

Raleigh, NC  27699

www.ncpublicschools.org

Treasurer

Dale R. Folwell REP

3200 Atlantic Ave 919-814-4000

Raleigh, NC  27604

www.nctreasurer.com

NC State Senate District 37

Vickie Sawyer REP

300 N. Salisbury Street, Rm. 312 919-715-3038

Raleigh, NC  27603

Vickie.Sawyer@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

NC State Senate District 38

Mujtaba A. Mohammed DEM

300 N. Salisbury Street, Room 517 919-733-5955

Raleigh, NC  27603

Mujtaba.Mohammed@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

NC State Senate District 39

DeAndrea Salvador DEM

16 W. Jones St., Room 1120 919-733-5655

Raleigh, NC  27601

DeAndrea.Salvador@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

NC State Senate District 40

Joyce Waddell DEM

16 W. Jones St., Room 1106 919-733-5650

Raleigh, NC  27601

Joyce.Waddell@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

NC State Senate District 41

Natasha Marcus DEM

300 N. Salisbury St., Room 519 919-715-3050

Raleigh, NC  27603

Natasha.Marcus@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov
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NC State Senate District 42

Rachel Hunt DEM

16 W. Jones St., Room 117 919-715-8331

Raleigh, NC  27601

Rachel.Hunt@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

NC House of Representatives District 88

Mary Belk DEM

16 W. Jones St., Room 1313 919-733-5607

Raleigh, NC  27601

Mary.Belk@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

NC House of Representatives District 92

Terry Brown DEM

300 N Salisbury Street Room 509 919-733-5654

Raleigh, NC  27603

Terry.Brown@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

NC House of Representatives District 98

John R Bradford III REP

300 N. Salisbury St., Room 532 919-733-5828

Raleigh, NC  27603

John.Bradford@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

NC House of Representatives District 99

Nasif Majeed DEM

16 West Jones Street, Room 1008 919-733-5606

Raleigh, NC  27601

Nasif.Majeed@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

NC House of Representatives District 100

John Autry DEM

16 W. Jones St., Room 1002 919-715-0706

Raleigh, NC  27601

John.Autry@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

NC House of Representatives District 101

Carolyn Logan DEM

300 North Salisbury Street, Room 
503

919-715-2530

Raleigh, NC  27603

Carolyn.Logan@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

NC House of Representatives District 102

Becky Carney DEM

16 W. Jones Street, Room 1221 919-733-5827

Raleigh, NC  27601

Becky.Carney@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

NC House of Representatives District 103

Laura Budd DEM

16 West Jones Street, Room. 1015 919-733-5800

Raleigh, NC  27601

Laura.Budd@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

NC House of Representatives District 104

Brandon Lofton DEM

16 West Jones Street, Room. 1309 919-715-3009

Raleigh, NC  27601

Brandon.Lofton@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

NC House of Representatives District 105

Wesley Harris DEM

16 West Jones Street, Room 1321 919-733-5886

Raleigh, NC  27601

Wesley.Harris@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

NC House of Representatives District 106

Carla Cunningham DEM

300 N. Salisbury Street, Rm. 403 919-733-5807

Raleigh, NC  27603

Carla.Cunningham@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

NC House of Representatives District 107

Kelly M. Alexander, Jr. DEM

300 North Salisbury Street, Room 
404

919-733-5778

Raleigh, NC  27603

Kelly.Alexander@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

NC House of Representatives District 112

Tricia Cotham DEM

300 N. Salisbury St., Room 528 919-733-5749

Raleigh, NC  27603

Tricia.Cotham@ncleg.gov

www.ncleg.gov

1/25/2023

Mecklenburg County Board of Elections - Public Officials Directory - State Offices


